2443P

Iltem No: 2443P

} 5-3/4" ESD Safe Smooth Jaw Round
(\ Nose Pliers

\ %1 Weller Erem™ Pliers are designed to
A '
,5 ensure an accurate and sure grip

; . every time. Manufactured with

uncompromising Swiss quality and
created for worldwide applications,
including electronics assembly and
healthcare, Weller Erem Pliers are
built to last. Feel the difference with
Weller Erem™ - the proven choice.
Every time.

KEY FEATURES

Pliers for miniature and standard electronics
Optimized ergonomically shaped handles for increased comfort
Non-reflecting surface, ESD-safe

Suitable for bending wires.



TECHNICAL DATA

Length
Application

ESD Safe

Head Length
Head Thickness
Head Width
Jaw Length

Tip Width

UPC

Weight (Catalog)
Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

146mm
Microelectronic
Yes

40.5mm

6mm

11mm
30.3mm
0.8mm
037103216335
0.076 kg
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2400 Series Ergonomic Pliers



