



## 2443P

Item No: 2443P 5-3/4" ESD Safe Smooth Jaw Round Nose Pliers

Weller Erem<sup>™</sup> Pliers are designed to ensure an accurate and sure grip every time. Manufactured with uncompromising Swiss quality and created for worldwide applications, including electronics assembly and healthcare, Weller Erem Pliers are built to last. Feel the difference with Weller Erem<sup>™</sup> – the proven choice. Every time.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- Pliers for miniature and standard electronics
- Optimized ergonomically shaped handles for increased comfort
- 🕒 Non-reflecting surface, ESD-safe
- Suitable for bending wires.

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Length	146mm
Application	Microelectronic
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	40.5mm
Head Thickness	6mm
Head Width	11mm
Jaw Length	30.3mm
Tip Width	0.8mm
UPC	037103216335
Weight (Catalog)	0.076 kg
Case Pack Qty.	25
Product Family	2400 Series Ergonomic Pliers